Name

Angela Alcocer
Ann Mathew
Eric Hochstatter
Kimberly Kircher
Odis Menser
Patrick Mack
Scott Denham
Susana Ramos

Correction
Robert Villalobos

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Equipment Services
Sheriff's Office
Bioterrorism

Jail Operations

Dept ID
5001
3501
5001
3501
5001
4401
5001
5860

5030

Current Title

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Chief Felony Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Special Unit Prosecutor
Lieutenant - Patrol

Asset Management Technician
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Health Care Analyst-Grant

Detention Officer

Crnt Salary
$ 73,884
$ 151,174
$ 103,822
$ 158,472
$ 141,137
$ 53,285
$ 100,041
$ 83,046

$ 58,702

Grade
556
587
557
587
571
534
557
536

552

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

New Dept
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
District Attorney
Facilities
Sheriff's Office
Records

Sheriff's Office

July 14, 2025

Dept #
5001
3501
5001
3501
3501
4010
5001
0630

5001

New Title

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol
Special Unit Prosecutor

Deputy Sheriff

Chief Felony Prosecutor

Felony Investigator

Control Room Operator-Rover
Deputy Sheriff

Information Clerk/Receptionist

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

New Salary
$ 73,884
$ 151,174
$ 103,822
$ 158,472
$ 117,464
$ 46,881
$ 100,041
$ 56,010

$73,284

New Grade
556
587
557
587
558
533
557
531

556

Min?

YES

% chg
0%
0%
0%
0%

-17%
-12%
0%
-33%

25%

Effective Date
7/7/2025
6/23/2025
7/7/2025
6/23/2025
7/7/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025

4/14/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Demotion

$800 Equipment Allowance



