COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 14, 2025

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Angela Alcocer	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$ 73,884	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol	\$ 73,884	556		0%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Ann Mathew	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$ 151,174	587	District Attorney	3501	Special Unit Prosecutor	\$ 151,174	587		0%	6/23/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Eric Hochstatter	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 103,822	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 103,822	557		0%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Kimberly Kircher	District Attorney	3501	Special Unit Prosecutor	\$ 158,472	587	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$ 158,472	587		0%	6/23/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Odis Menser	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant - Patrol	\$ 141,137	571	District Attorney	3501	Felony Investigator	\$ 117,464	558		-17%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Patrick Mack	Equipment Services	4401	Asset Management Technician	\$ 53,285	534	Facilities	4010	Control Room Operator-Rover	\$ 46,881	533		-12%	6/23/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Scott Denham	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 100,041	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 100,041	557		0%	6/23/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Susana Ramos	Bioterrorism	5860	Health Care Analyst-Grant	\$ 83,046	536	Records	0630	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$ 56,010	531		-33%	6/23/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Correction														
Robert Villalobos	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 58,702	552	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$ 73,284	556	YES	25%	4/14/2025	\$800 Equipment Allowance